1kuebler.com
1 mm
2 mm
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 05/2025
Linear measuring technology
Incremental magnetic measurement system
sensor head, magnetic tape – programmable
High flexibility and higher performance through programmability.

Only in conjunction with magnetic tape B1 Type a b c d e f
Pole lenght 2 mm / distance sensor head–magnetic tape max. 1 mm
Order code magnetic tape B1 8.B1 . 10 . 010 . XXXX
Only in conjunction with sensor head LIM2000 Type a b c
Pole lenght 2 mm / distance sensor head–magnetic tape max. 1 mm
a 		 Width magnetic tape
	10 	 = 10 mm
b 		 Version
	010 	 = without reference track, with masking tape, self-adhesive
c 		 Tape length (XXXX = Length in dm)
0010 = 1 m	 (stock type)
0020 = 2 m	 (stock type)
0030 = 3 m
0040 = 4 m
0050 = 5 m	 (stock type)
0060 = 6 m
0070 = 7 m
0080 = 8 m
0090 = 9 m
0100 = 10 m	 (stock type)
0200 = 20 m
0700 = 70 m
			   Optional on request
			   -	 other lengths up to 70 m
			   -	 magnetic tape with reference track
			   -	 magnetic tape without masking strip
3kuebler.com
10 µm
2 µm
Current value
Resolution
Target value
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 05/2025
Programming units / accessories for programming Order no.
Components for programming the
sensor head
Programming unit with touch display
EP1000
Programming unit for PC-independent use, even in the field
Dimensions	 136 x 84 x 38 mm
Connection	 Sub-D female contacts
Scope of delivery	 Programming unit, plug-in power supply
The following is also required for programming:
Pre-assembled cable 	 05.00.60J1.L7L8.002M
Connection adapter 	 8.0010.9000.0100
8.0010.9000.1000
Pre-assembled cable For connecting the programming unit with the connection adapter
Sub-D male contacts, 15-pin
Sub-D female contacts, 15-pin
2 m PVC cable
05.00.60J1.L7L8.002M
Connection adapter For connecting the sensor head
Sub-D male contact, 15-pin
Spring clamp, 3-pin
8.0010.9000.0100
Accessories / displays Order no.
Codix 560, preset counter
6-digit
- 	Counter, tachometer, time counter and position display in one device
- 	Scalable display
- 	Readable via RS232/485 interface or configurable via MODBUS or CR/LF
protocol
6.560.010.XXX
571T touch, multifunction preset counters
8-digit
- 	Measuring function for RPM, speed, speed from elapsed time, machine cycle
time, throughput time (reciprocal rotary speed), as well as numerous count
functions such as position display
- 	Fast counting input (250 kHz/HTL, 1 MHz/RS422)
- 	4 switching outputs as limit values (response time < 1 ms)
- 	Scalable analog output (response time < 150 ms), resolution 16 bit
- 	Serial interface RS232 or RS485 for reading in and out the data